Year

Oct 2014
Oct 2014
Oct 2014
Oct 2014
Oct 2014
Oct 2014
Oct 2014
Oct 2014
Oct 2014
Oct 2014
Oct 2014
Oct 2014
Oct 2014
Oct 2014
Oct 2014
Oct 2014

Oct 2014
Oct 2014
Oct 2014
Oct 2014
Oct 2014
Oct 2014
Oct 2014
Oct 2014
Oct 2014
Oct 2014
Oct 2014
Oct 2014
Oct 2014
Oct 2014
Oct 2014
Oct 2014

Oct 2014
Oct 2014

Oct 2014
Oct 2014

SA Nr

140158
140148
140164
140150
140165
140166
140149
140159
140155
140164
140156
140157
140154
140153
140167
140163

140225
140222
140218
140220
140210
140211
140217
140209
140214
140216
140212
140221
140215
140223
140213
140219

140359
140360

140431
140430

Dan grading 2014

Name & Surname
Carlos Roig Y Collado
Claudine Botha
Denier Vos

Ettienne de Beer
Evance Saiti

Graham Walton
Heinrich Carstens
Jadyn van den Heuvel
James J Maasberg
Karen Son Hing
Kobus Myburgh
Leazill Peenze

Lindie Jenkins
Michael Gosling
Samantha O’Neill
Suzanne Smith

Clifford Son Hing
Deon Smit

Derik Thirion

Freddy Hicks

Gerhard de Jager
Henk du Preez

Johan Scriven

Kelvin Prinsloo

Leon Jordaan

Mauritz Strydom
Michael de Gouveia
Minah Sindane-Bloem
Munyaradzi Makumbe
Tyra-Lee van Niekerk
Victor du Preez
Megan van Staden

Eddie Kriedemann
Jaques Kalis

Michelle du Plessis
Tererai (Terry) Mafuku

Grade

Shodan
Shodan
Shodan
Shodan
Shodan
Shodan
Shodan
Shodan
Shodan
Shodan
Shodan
Shodan
Shodan
Shodan
Shodan
Shodan

Nidan
Nidan
Nidan
Nidan
Nidan
Nidan
Nidan
Nidan
Nidan
Nidan
Nidan
Nidan
Nidan
Nidan
Nidan
Nidan Jnr

Sandan
Sandan

Yondan
Yondan

Country
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA

RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA

RSA
RSA

RSA
ZIM



