

Dan grading 2014

Year	SA Nr	Name & Surname	Grade	Country
Oct 2014	140158	Carlos Roig Y Collado	Shodan	RSA
Oct 2014	140148	Claudine Botha	Shodan	RSA
Oct 2014	140164	Denier Vos	Shodan	RSA
Oct 2014	140150	Ettienne de Beer	Shodan	RSA
Oct 2014	140165	Evance Saiti	Shodan	RSA
Oct 2014	140166	Graham Walton	Shodan	RSA
Oct 2014	140149	Heinrich Carstens	Shodan	RSA
Oct 2014	140159	Jadyn van den Heuvel	Shodan	RSA
Oct 2014	140155	James J Maasberg	Shodan	RSA
Oct 2014	140164	Karen Son Hing	Shodan	RSA
Oct 2014	140156	Kobus Myburgh	Shodan	RSA
Oct 2014	140157	Leazill Peenze	Shodan	RSA
Oct 2014	140154	Lindie Jenkins	Shodan	RSA
Oct 2014	140153	Michael Gosling	Shodan	RSA
Oct 2014	140167	Samantha O'Neill	Shodan	RSA
Oct 2014	140163	Suzanne Smith	Shodan	RSA
Oct 2014	140225	Clifford Son Hing	Nidan	RSA
Oct 2014	140222	Deon Smit	Nidan	RSA
Oct 2014	140218	Derik Thirion	Nidan	RSA
Oct 2014	140220	Freddy Hicks	Nidan	RSA
Oct 2014	140210	Gerhard de Jager	Nidan	RSA
Oct 2014	140211	Henk du Preez	Nidan	RSA
Oct 2014	140217	Johan Scriven	Nidan	RSA
Oct 2014	140209	Kelvin Prinsloo	Nidan	RSA
Oct 2014	140214	Leon Jordaan	Nidan	RSA
Oct 2014	140216	Mauritz Strydom	Nidan	RSA
Oct 2014	140212	Michael de Gouveia	Nidan	RSA
Oct 2014	140221	Minah Sindane-Bloem	Nidan	RSA
Oct 2014	140215	Munyaradzi Makumbe	Nidan	RSA
Oct 2014	140223	Tyra-Lee van Niekerk	Nidan	RSA
Oct 2014	140213	Victor du Preez	Nidan	RSA
Oct 2014	140219	Megan van Staden	Nidan Jnr	RSA
Oct 2014	140359	Eddie Kriedemann	Sandan	RSA
Oct 2014	140360	Jaques Kalis	Sandan	RSA
Oct 2014	140431	Michelle du Plessis	Yondan	RSA
Oct 2014	140430	Tererai (Terry) Mafuku	Yondan	ZIM